NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examinations

May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology Il Semester
Electrical Engineering (Power System) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Electrical Distribution System Analysis

Advanced Relaying & Protection
Smart Grid Technology
Programming & Simulation Lab
Seminar

Flexible AC Transmission Systems

Electric Vehicles
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Wind Energy Conversion Systems

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name
1 324104301 Satyam Kumar Ashok Kumar Roy
2 324104302  Deepanjali Kori Gopal
3 324104303  Gopinath Chand  Motilal Chand

Ashok Kumar

4 324104304  Ankit Shukla Shukla

5 324104305  Diwanshi Singh Gajendra Singh
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Code No.
MEE2C02

MEE2C04
MEE2C06
MEE2L02
MEE2S02
MEE2E32
MEE3C06
MEE3074

SGPA

8.8250

8.9000

9.1500

8.7000

9.6500

R

CGPA

8.8125
8.8500

8.7375
8.3000

9.5250
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Sr. No. Roll No.

6 324104306

7 324404302

8 324404303

9 324404304

All efforts have been made to publish th

Name

Vishwajeet

Harsh

Akshit Kumar

Abhinav Jindal

Jaswant Singh

Sanjeev Kumar
Kushpal Singh

Bharat Bhushan

SGPA CGPA

Re. MEE3C06
(End) MEE3074
(Int + End)
MEE2CO06 (Int +
End) MEE2E32 (Int

+ End) MEE2C02 RL (L)
(Int + End)
MEE2C04 (Int +
End) MEE2L02 (Int
+ End) MEE2S02
(Int)

6.8000 6.9125
9.1000 8.7625
8.0500 7.2500

is result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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