NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

S	r. No.	Subjects	Code No.	
	1	Electrical Distribution System Analysis	MEE2C02	
	2	Advanced Relaying & Protection	MEE2C04	
	3	Smart Grid Technology	MEE2C06	
	4	Programming & Simulation Lab	MEE2L02	
	5	Seminar	MEE2S02	
	6	Flexible AC Transmission Systems	MEE2E32	
	7	Electric Vehicles	MEE3C06	
+	8	Wind Energy Conversion Systems	MEE3074	

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	324104301	Satyam Kumar	Ashok Kumar Roy	8.8250	8.8125
2	324104302	Deepanjali Kori	Gopal	8.9000	8.8500
3	324104303	Gopinath Chand	Motilal Chand	9.1500	8.7375
4	324104304	Ankit Shukla	Ashok Kumar Shukla	8.7000	8.3000
5	324104305	Diwanshi Singh	Gajendra Singh	9.6500	9.5250

16 JUL 2025

Hain

Ansel

Riat 16/07/2025

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
6	324104306	Vishwajeet	Jaswant Singh	Re. MEE3C06 (End) MEE3O74 (Int + End) MEE2C06 (Int + End) MEE2E32 (Int + End) MEE2C02 (Int + End) MEE2C04 (Int + End) MEE2L02 (Int + End) MEE2S02 (Int)	RL (L)
7	324404302	Harsh	Sanjeev Kumar	6.8000	6.9125
8	324404303	Akshit Kumar	Kushpal Singh	9.1000	8.7625
9	324404304	Abhinav Jindal	Bharat Bhushan Jindal	8.0500	7.2500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 1 6 JUL 2025

Faculty In Charge (Examinations) Real 16/07/2025